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LEAGUE #231: KRUGER
WEEK #27 - 4/15/24

CENTER PHONE: 6344934
MONDAY - 7:00 P.M. SCRATCH - 3 POINTS
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: 0 PHONE: 0
LEAGUE SECRETARY: JOHN WAGNER PHONE: 0
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: 231 RESULTS-WEEK 26 OF 30
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

TEAM STANDINGS LANE WON LOST PINS
-------------- ---- --- ---- ----

1. # 3-CANADIANS 5 44.5 33.5 50981
2. # 2-BRUINS 10 41.5 36.5 46687
3. # 1-LEAFS 9 40 38 47961
4. # 6-PHANTOM 8 39 39 49404
5. # 5-BLACKHAWKS 7 35 43 51368
6. # 4-REDWINGS 6 34 44 45221
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME--MEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--MEN HIGH AVERAGE--MEN
------------------- --------------------- -----------------
290 CARL CURLEW 763 CARL CURLEW 204.0 CARL CURLEW
278 BRUCE BALDWIN 727 BRUCE BALDWIN 181.2 GORD MACWHIRTER
278 AL BRAKE 723 GREG HURLEY 179.8 AL BRAKE
263 GREG HURLEY 704 AL BRAKE 178.5 GREG HURLEY
258 STEVE GALE 692 GORD MACWHIRTER 175.5 BRUCE BALDWIN

HIGH SCR. GAME--WOMEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--WOMEN HIGH AVERAGE--WOMEN
--------------------- ----------------------- -------------------
230 SANDRA RYAN 608 SANDRA RYAN 161.1 DOREEN HURLEY
228 DOREEN HURLEY 587 PHYLLIS KEEPING 157.6 SANDRA RYAN
228 PAULA MACWHIRTER 554 MARLENE WINSOR 156.4 MARLENE WINSOR
226 MINNIE PELLEY 551 DOREEN HURLEY 147.9 PHYLLIS KEEPING
223 PHYLLIS KEEPING 535 EDNA CURLEW 144.3 MINNIE PELLEY

***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

245 GREG HURLEY IND. HIGH GAME SCRATCH 244 STEVE GALE
617 GREG HURLEY IND. HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 590 BRUCE BALDWIN

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

BOWLER HGS HSS 400S 900S PINS GMS AVG BOWLER HGS HSS 400S 900S PINS GMS AVG
------ --- --- ---- ---- ---- --- ----- ------ --- --- ---- ---- ---- --- -----
CARL CURLEW 290 763 0 0 8571 42 204.0 JIM DROVER 248 543 0 0 11481 78 147.1
GORD MACWHIRTER 255 692 0 0 11416 63 181.2 ROSS PELLEY 235 508 0 0 10577 72 146.9
AL BRAKE 278 704 0 0 11872 66 179.8 MINNIE PELLEY 226 521 0 0 10391 72 144.3
GREG HURLEY 263 723 0 0 12855 72 178.5 TERRY DUKE 198 540 0 0 8098 57 142.0
BRUCE BALDWIN 278 727 0 0 11058 63 175.5 MARJORIE HANNON 186 509 0 0 10757 77 139.7

STEVE GALE 258 604 0 0 7252 42 172.6 EDNA CURLEW 205 535 0 0 6482 47 137.9
PAT MOORE 240 584 0 0 10206 60 170.1 JIM COLEMAN 194 473 0 0 10158 75 135.4
FRANCIS BARTER 227 572 0 0 5528 33 167.5 MARINA KINSLOW 207 519 0 0 10076 78 129.1
DOREEN HURLEY 228 551 0 0 11116 69 161.1 PAULA MACWHIRTER 228 473 0 0 8633 67 128.8
SANDRA RYAN 230 608 0 0 10565 67 157.6 ALBERT PEACH 171 407 0 0 7786 69 112.8

MARLENE WINSOR 204 554 0 0 9854 63 156.4 MARLAINE LEGGO 157 400 0 0 8394 75 111.9
JOHN WAGNER 223 548 0 0 11321 75 150.9 BARB HOUSE 149 398 0 0 6569 60 109.4
PHYLLIS KEEPING 223 587 0 0 9910 67 147.9

LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOMING WEEKS
LANES 5-6 7-8 9-10
4/15/24 3-4 5-6 1-2
4/22/24 6-2 1-4 5-3
4/29/24 5-1 6-3 2-4
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LEAGUE #231: KRUGER
WEEK #26 - 4/8/24

GAME GAME GAME GRAND
TM # LANE WON LOST 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL AVG HGS HSS
---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----- ----- --- --- ---

1 5 1 2 532 569 613 1714 47961 614 936 2422
2 8 2 1 728 710 744 2182 46687 598 758 2182
3 7 1 2 771 837 676 2284 50981 653 898 2462
4 9 1 2 483 405 423 1311 45221 579 822 2323
5 10 2 1 755 793 617 2165 51368 658 920 2476

6 6 2 1 660 660 660 1980 49404 633 660 1980

LEAGUE TOTALS
-------------
SEASON WINS : 234
SEASON LOSSES: 234
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LEAGUE #231: KRUGER
WEEK #26 - 4/8/24

GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP 300S 400S 800S 850S 900S
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

TM #1 - LEAFS
MARLENE WINSOR 174 151 129 454 9854 63 156 204 554 251 715 151 44 0 0 0 0 0 W
ROSS PELLEY 108 158 182 448 10577 72 146 235 508 287 675 148 54 0 0 0 0 0 M
MARLAINE LEGGO 121 115 105 341 8394 75 111 157 400 246 658 107 89 0 0 0 0 0 W
SANDRA RYAN 129 145 197 471 10565 67 157 230 608 289 785 148 43 0 0 0 0 0 W
CARL CURLEW ... ... ... ... 8571 42 204 290 763 305 763 205 0 0 0 0 0 0 M

TM #2 - BRUINS
BRUCE BALDWIN 221 178 191 590 11058 63 175 278 727 309 820 184 25 0 0 0 0 0 M
BARB HOUSE 127 99 107 333 6569 60 109 149 398 247 692 118 91 0 0 0 0 0 W
ALBERT PEACH 76 124 91 291 7786 69 112 171 407 259 671 124 88 0 0 0 0 0 M
DOREEN HURLEY 162 172 161 495 11116 69 161 228 551 262 653 157 39 0 0 0 0 0 W
JIM COLEMAN 142 137 194 473 10158 75 135 194 473 260 671 126 65 0 0 0 0 0 M

TM #3 - CANADIANS
MARJORIE HANNON 183 184 119 486 10757 77 139 186 509 254 716 133 61 0 0 0 0 0 W
JOHN WAGNER 125 174 119 418 11321 75 150 223 548 282 701 159 50 0 0 0 0 0 M
JIM DROVER 155 159 150 464 11481 78 147 248 543 306 717 --- 53 0 0 0 0 0 M
EDNA CURLEW 185 132 151 468 6482 47 137 205 535 273 739 --- 63 0 0 0 0 0 W
PAT MOORE 123 188 137 448 10206 60 170 240 584 270 662 171 30 0 0 0 0 0 M

TM #4 - REDWINGS
MINNIE PELLEY 138 124 134 396 10391 72 144 226 521 280 701 145 56 0 0 0 0 0 W
GORD MACWHIRTER ... ... ... ... 11416 63 181 255 692 282 755 170 19 0 0 0 0 0 M
FRANCIS BARTER ... ... ... ... 5528 33 167 227 572 274 668 166 33 0 0 0 0 0 M
MARINA KINSLOW 101 126 133 360 10076 78 129 207 519 279 738 136 71 0 0 0 0 0 M
STEVE GALE 244 155 156 555 7252 42 172 258 604 290 700 177 28 0 0 0 0 0 M

TM #5 - BLACKHAWKS
AL BRAKE 182 164 160 506 11872 66 179 278 704 309 797 169 21 0 0 0 0 0 M
GREG HURLEY 245 208 164 617 12855 72 178 263 723 292 795 167 22 0 0 0 0 0 M
PHYLLIS KEEPING 145 223 134 502 9910 67 147 223 587 276 752 140 53 0 0 0 0 0 W
PAULA MACWHIRTER ... ... ... ... 8633 67 128 228 473 300 689 136 72 0 0 0 0 0 W
TERRY DUKE 183 198 159 540 8098 57 142 198 540 264 723 129 58 0 0 0 0 0 M

TM #6 - PHANTOM

*SUBSTITUTES*

LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOMING WEEKS
LANES 5-6 7-8 9-10
4/15/24 3-4 5-6 1-2
4/22/24 6-2 1-4 5-3
4/29/24 5-1 6-3 2-4


